19.0400.02001 Title.03000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1502

- Page 2, line 8, overstrike "events" and insert immediately thereafter "event days"
- Page 2, line 12, overstrike "Participation by a"
- Page 2, overstrike line 13
- Page 2, line 14, overstrike "agriculture does not count against the"
- Page 2 line 14, remove "forty"
- Page 2, line 14, overstrike "events limitation."
- Page 3, line 7, replace "twenty-five" with "twelve"
- Page 3, line 8, replace "94635.3" with "42000"
- Page 3, line 18, replace "five" with "two"

Renumber accordingly